Docusign Envelope ID: 6B46EB7B-3E0F-4B2D-A7F7-A462C090ED58

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: US Corrections, LLC Contract No. 2021-238
517 Hickory Hills Bivd Contract: Prisoner Transport

Whites Creek, TN 37189

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
1. Renew contract for the period through September 30, 2025.
2. Remove from contract:

Line 5 State fee for a Courthouse pickup

Line 6 State fee for a specific date/time pick up

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

Change Order No. 1 has been accepted and authorized on _10/07/2024 by authority of the Collin County Commissioners
Court by Court Order No._2024-1059-10-07 , to be effective on _10/07/2024

DocuSigned by:
Midhulle (farneski
STONATORE -
Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB

(Print Nams)

TITLE: President & General Counsel TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT
DATE: 09/13/2024 10/11/2024




Docusign Envelope |D: 6B46EB7B-3EQF-4B2D-A7F7-A462C090ED58

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Renewal No.
Renewal No.
Renewal No.

Change Order
Change Order
Change Order

WIN| =

No. 1

Awarded by Court Order No. 2021-978-10-04

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

2022-1060-10-03

2023-907-09-25

2024-1059-10-07

2024-1059-10-07

Summary Renewal and remove contract lines

Summary

Summary




