Office of the Purchaslng Agent

Coliin County Administration Bullding
REELIN Contract Modlfication Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
r McKinney, TX 76074
9725484165
Vendor: Ratcff Constructors, LP. C No. 2021-23%9
4200 Baltway Drive Contract  Construciion, Colin County Adult
Addison, TX 76001 D y Facity, Phase 1

RetaHl PCO deed 61172024, ' . $2.018.85

PCO #110-Provide for addiional materiis, kabor and equipment raquirad to complete all work ssocieied with PR #23 TAS Compiance. $96,967.91
Change Order No. 28 Total $68,686.16
o schadule impact per PCOs

Emptmprwuodm-m,wmmmammmhmmmmwmmumhmwwmm.

The origine! (contract sum) was $36.260.000.00
Net Change to Change Order(s)

PREVIOUS Chenge Order No. 1 $18,004.82
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 2 {$168,311.72)
PREVIQUS Change Order No. 3 $20,936.24
PREVIOUS Changs Order No. 4 ($13.813.04)
PREVIQUS  Change Order No. 6 $13,350.99
PREVIQUS Change Order No. 8 {$1.825.06)
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 7 $2,032.48
PREVIQUS  Change Order No. 8 ($23,987.78)
PREVIOUS Chenge Ordar No. § $14 91820
PREVIQUS Chenge Order No. 10 $30,071.10
PREVIQUS Change Order No. 11 $0,957.31
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 12 $115,811.28
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 13 $21,921.19
PREVIQUS Changa Order No. 14 $232, 25643
PREVIQUS  Change Order No. 15 $44,046.45
PREVIOUS Chenge Order No. 16 $56,114.12
PREVIOUS Change Ordar No. 17 $665,128.05
PREVIOQUS Chenge Order No. 18 $23,872.26
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 19 $49,850.9¢
PREYIOUS Change Order Na, 20 $21,22048
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 21 $28,707.68
PREVIOUS Change Order No, 22 $3T4,972.72
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 23 $12,451.07
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 24 $57,119.53
EREVIOUS Change Order No. 25 $47,471.48
PREVIOUS Change Ordet No. 26 $10,104.52
PREVIQUS Change Order No. 27 $33,757.25
PREVIQUS Change Order No. 28 $14,838.80
PREVIOUS Chenge Order No. 28 $17.494.77
CURRENT Chenge Order No. 30 $08,6808.10
Total change orders 10 dale: $1,181,614.98
The new {contract sum) including ihia Change Order will be: $39.441,614.86

Wﬂmmm&d“uﬂmﬁm wamdmcmmmcmmmcunbycmnmm.

to be effective on

ACCEPTED BY:

S %ffﬁ

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

TITLE: 1 TIME:  PURCHASING AGENT
DATE: DATE:




HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2021-1083-11-01

Changa Order No. 1 Court Order No. FYl Summary PCO 28 PCO4

Change Order No. 2 Court Order No. 2022-358-D4-18 8 y PCO1&PCO3

Changa Order No. 3 Court Order Na. FYI Summary PCO6,PCO7 &PCO8
Change Order  No. 4 Court Order No. FYl y PCO8, PCO 114 PCO 12
Chenge Order No.§ Court Order No. FYI Summary PCO 14

Chonge Order No. 6 Court Order Na, FYl y PCO 13, PCO 15, PCO 168 & PCO 17
Change Order  No. 7 Court Order No. FYl Summary PCO 20

Changs Order  No. 8 Court Order No. FY} Summary PCO's 21,22,23,24,26 & 28
Changs Order No.9 Court Order No. FYl Summaery LC_O'H.PCOM&PCO&
Changa Order  No, 10 Court Order No, __Fn S y PCO29

Change Order  No. 11 Court Order No. 2023-174-03-08 Summary PCOs 19, 25, 34, 35, 36 & 37
Change Order  Na. 12 Court Order No. 2023-286-04-10 Summary PCOs 18, 40, 42, & 48
Changa Order  No. 13 Courl Order No. FY} Summery PCOs 41,44, 47r 8 48
Change Order  No. 14 Count Order No. 20&-4_20-05—22 Summary PCOs 38, 45, 48, 50

Changs Order  No. 15 Coun Order No. FYi Summary PCOs 51, 53

Changs Ocder No. 18 Court Order No. 2023-808-08-11 Summary LC_()054.55.56,57,59
Changs Order  No. 17 Court Order No. 2023-901-09-25 Summary PCOs 60, 81, 84

Change Order  No. 18 Court Order Na. il Summary PCOs 62, 67

Change Order  No. 19 Court Order No. [t Summary PCOs 65, 68R1, 89, 70, 71
Change Order  No. 20  Coun Order No. FYi Summary PCOs 73,74,75, 76
ChangsOrder  Np. 21  Court Order No. a1} Summary BCOs 77,7870, 80 61,82.83
ChangoOrder Ng.22  Court Order No. 2024-171-02-19 Summary PCO 844 PCO 85
ChangoOrder No.23  Court Order No. K Summary

ChangaOrder N0, 24  Court Order No. 2024-357-04-01 Summary PCO 88

Changs Order  No.25 Court Order No. [ Suminry PCO 04, 98, & 88

Change Order  No.28 Court Order No. _Fvi Summary PCO 97 & 99

ChengaOrder  No.27 Court Order No. FYI Sumnary PCO 100 & 102

Change Order  No.28 Court Order No. Y1 Summery PCO 101, 104, 108 4107
Change Order  No.29 Court Order No. FYI Summery PCO 108, & 109

Change Order  No.30 Court Order No. Summary PCO 105, & 110




